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LADDER LEAGUE

RESULTS

Ladder League A | Avera Human Performance Center
Week 7 | Friday, Feb. 18

COURT 1
Tyler Spilde
Patrick Olfert
Chris Wong*
Mike Thelen

COURT 2
Craig DeWit*
Heather Sieve
Brian Rock*
Nate Blaylock

COURT 3
Patty Lenz
Andy Dedula
Brian Griebel
Gary Moore

6:00 p.m.

POINTS
45
30
30
25

POINTS
45
34
33
28

POINTS
45
34
33
32

6:00 p.m.
COURT 4 POINTS
Dan Simon 45
Rob Foss 34
Vince Green 33
Jim Festa* 26
COURT 5 POINTS
Christina Claude* 43
Erica Carrels 39
Cole Angelo* 36
Sharon Claude* 28
COURT 6 POINTS
Dawn Rysdon 45
Christel Vizecky 40
Tana Foss 31
Ashley Stoltenburg 30

* _ Substitute

Contact Mike Thelen with any questions, comments or suggestions.
Phone: (605) 261-1265 | E-mail: sfapickleball@gmail.com

Thanks to Pickleball Works for providing balls for Ladder League A!
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